Click Here To View
Item at

Dust and Silica Warning..................................................................................................
Limited Equipment Warranty...........................................................................................
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To insure product safety and reliability, always use genu-
ine EDCO replacement parts when making repairs to the
equipment.
When ordering parts, please specify the MODEL and
SERIAL NUMBER of the machine as given on the NAME-
PLATE.  In addition, give part number, description and
quantity as listed on the parts list.
Please note: Due to improvements and changes in the
equipment the illustrations shown may be different from
the actual machine.
Toll Free:  Voice 1-800-638-3326 • Fax 1-800-447-3326
ALR-E        ALR-BS
Length (L)
 Weight Aluminum
67.0”
170.2 cm
65.5
166.4 cm
12.3 lbs.
5.6 kg
n/a
 Weight Steel 17.3 lbs.
7.8 kg
22 lbs.
7.8 kg
Note:  Specifi cations for other models on page 4.
Note:  Instructions in this manual are the same
for all models.
L
ALR-E Shown
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
9-10
10-11
12
back cover
Figure 1
Printed in USA
©2006 TVW
Page 4
E-ALRE-I-0706
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
EDCO Model ALR, ALR-E, ALR-BS SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS FOR - MODEL ALR-BS
22 lb (9.8 kg)
LENGTH WEIGHT
ALR-BS 65.5 in (72.4 cm)
Blows per minute.................................3500
Stroke.....................................................1.595 inches (40.5 mm)